
Swim Schedule 2024
Thur. Aug. 15

th
 First day of Practice and Tryouts(new swimmers)

Mon. Aug. 26
th   

Admiral Farragut / Northside Christian Away @ North Shore Pool 6:30pm warm up 7:00pm start 

Thur. Aug. 29
th
 Indian Rocks(hosting) @ HOME warm up 5:30pm 6:00pm Start

Mon. Sept. 2
nd

 LABOR DAY No School / No Practice

Tue. Sept. 3
rd

 Canterbury Away @ Shore Acres Rec Center warm up 5:30pm 6:15pm start

Thur. Sept. 5th Tampa Prep Away @ Tampa Prep Pool warm up 4:00pm start 4:30pm

Mon. Sept. 9th Admiral Farragut (make up meet ) Away @ North Shore Pool 6:30pm warm up 7:00 pm start

Tue. Sept. 10
th
 CCC Away @ Bellair Country Club 5:00pm warm up 6:00pm start

Mon. Sept 16th Canterbury Away (make up meet) @ Shore Acres Pool warm up 5:30pm start 6:00pm

Tue. Sept. 17
th
 Berkeley Prep Away @ Berkeley 5:30pm warm up 6:00pm start

Thur. Sept. 19
th
 No PRACTICE Jr/Sr Retreat No Buses available

Mon. Sept. 23
rd

 Middle School Meet Shorecrest Hosting Away @ North Shore Pool 6:30pm warm up/7pm start *Varsity Practice*

Fri. Sept. 27
th
 No School No Practice

Sat. Sept. 28th Tampa Bay Classic @ North Shore Pool 7am warm up / 8:30am start

Tue. Oct.. 1
st
 St. Pete Catholic Away @ North Shore warm up / start TBA

Thur. Oct.. 3
rd

 Calvary Away @ Clearwater HS 5:30pm warm up 6:00pm start

Mon. Oct. 7th Middle School Meet / Berkeley Prep Hosting @ Berkeley 4:45pm warm up 5:30pm start  **Varsity Practice*

Thur. Oct. 10
th
 Shorecrest Prep / Indian Rocks Away North Shore Pool warm up 6:30pm 7:00pm start 

Mon. Oct. 14
th
 No School No Practice

Tue. Oct. 15
th 

SENIOR NIGHT Meet vs Academy at the Lakes HOME 5:30pm warm up 6:00pm start

Fri. Oct. 18
th
 No School No Practice

Sat. Oct. 26th Middle School Chap Meet / Tampa Prep Hosting warm up & start time TBD

Districts Sat. Nov 2
nd

 North Shore Pool Time TBD

Regions Sat. Nov. 9
th
 Northshore Pool 10am start

States Fri. Nov 15
th  

   FAST Aquatics Ocala FL. 


